
 

SUNDAY AFTERNOON FREESTYLES 2025 
Time 2pm to 5:30pm 

 
Sunday 12th January 
Sunday 9th February 

Sunday 9th March 
No April Event 

Sunday 11th May 
Sunday 8th June 

(My 50th Birthday Party Free Event) 
 

Sunday 13th July 
No August Event 

Sunday 14th September 
Sunday 12th October 

Sunday 9th November 
Sunday 14th December 

 
 

 
 

 


